Title

Superintendent
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION INFORMATION CALENDAR YEAR 2024

Wages
$125,404.21
$99,014.78
$111,517.90
$98,228.58
$115,972.25
$99,175.55

FICA/IMCARE
$9,764.66
$7,806.39
$7,831.97
$7,748.05
$7,921.36
$7,818.33

Retirement
$58,655.28
$46,296.76
$52,303.94
$46,083.28
$54,366.27
$46,392.50

Health/Dental/Vision

$8,065.20
$7,712.52
$22,721.12
$7,712.52
$22,721.12
$7,712.52

Total
$201,889.35
$160,830.45
$194,374.93
$159,772.43
$200,981.00
$161,098.90



