EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION INFORMATION CALENDAR YEAR 2024

Title	Wages	FICA/MCARE	Retirement	Health/Dental/Vision	Total
Superintendent	\$125,404.21	\$9,764.66	\$58,655.28	\$8,065.20	\$201,889.35
Teacher	\$99,014.78	\$7,806.39	\$46,296.76	\$7,712.52	\$160,830.45
Teacher	\$111,517.90	\$7,831.97	\$52,303.94	\$22,721.12	\$194,374.93
Teacher	\$98,228.58	\$7,748.05	\$46,083.28	\$7,712.52	\$159,772.43
Teacher	\$115,972.25	\$7,921.36	\$54,366.27	\$22,721.12	\$200,981.00
Teacher	\$99,175.55	\$7,818.33	\$46,392.50	\$7,712.52	\$161,098.90